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

6+ Bedrooms

4060 Manzana Ln  $4,250,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

PORTOLA VALLEY
3 Bedrooms
1 Fremontia St  $1,945,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

118 Wyndham Dr  $1,397,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 851-2666

4 Bedrooms
65 Vista Verde  $1,799,000
Sun 1-4 Coldwell Banker 558-4200

100 Pecora Wy  $1,849,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 324-4456

2 Portola Green Ci  $1,985,000
Sun  Campi Properties 941-4300

5 Bedrooms
211 Gabarda Wy  $1,695,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 324-4456

REDWOOD CITY
2 Bedrooms
3339 Spring St  $499,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 324-4456

3 Bedrooms
880 Chesterton Av  $869,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

350 Nimitz Av  $699,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 851-2666

1174 Junipero Av  $579,000
Sat/Sun 1-4 Coldwell Banker 325-5211

4 Bedrooms
310 Rutherford Av  $895,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 614-3500

401 Edgewood Rd  $1,879,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 851-2666

3019 Oak Knoll Dr  $2,198,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 323-7751

6+ Bedrooms
2627 Ohio Av  $899,900
Sun 1-4 Coldwell Banker 324-4456

REDWOOD SHORES
4 Bedrooms
515 Keelson Ci  $998,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 614-3500

SAN CARLOS
2 Bedrooms
95 Hilltop Dr  $829,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

4 Bedrooms
2740 Victoria Mn  $1,049,000
Sat/Sun Alain Pinel Realtors 323-1111

SUNNYVALE
2 Bedrooms - Townhouse
975 Asilomar Te #2  $528,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111

3 Bedrooms
933 Bluebonnet Dr  $819,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

3 Bedrooms - Townhouse
264 W California Av #A $468,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

4 Bedrooms
950 Coeur D Alene Wy $1,550,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 614-3500

5 Bedrooms
610 Dorset Wy  $1,157,500
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111

WOODSIDE
1 Bedroom
610 Woodside Wy  $999,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

3 Bedrooms
635 Patrol Rd  $1,595,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

367 Old La Honda Rd  $2,100,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 529-1000

21 Starwood Dr  $1,495,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 851-2666

272 Eleanor Dr  $2,295,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 324-4456

18 Stadler Dr  $1,925,000
Sun 2-4 Coldwell Banker 851-2666

128 Huckleberry Tl  $849,000
Sun 2-4 Coldwell Banker 851-2666

45 Skyline Dr  $1,075,000
Sun 1-4:30 Alain Pinel Realtors 529-1111

4 Bedrooms
275 Josselyn Ln  $8,900,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 851-2666

4 Monticello Ct  $1,795,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 851-2666

2150 Stockbridge Av  $2,598,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 323-7751

5 Bedrooms
308 Olive Hill Ln  $5,998,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 323-7751

PALO ALTO WEEKLY OPEN HOMES
Unless otherwise noted, all times are 1:30-4:30 pm 

EXPLORE OUR MAPS, HOMES FOR SALE, OPEN HOMES, VIRTUAL TOURS, PHOTOS, PRIOR SALE INFO, NEIGHBORHOOD GUIDES ON www.PaloAltoOnline.com/real_estate

Enis Hall
Broker Associate

650.917.8265
ehall@cbnorcal.com
www.enishall.com NORTHERN CALIFORNIA

Open Saturday Oct. 1st & Sunday Oct. 2nd  1:30 to 4:30 PM
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Offered at $1,088,000

   Three Bedrooms

   Two Baths

   Remodeled Kitchen With Granite 
Counters

   All New Interior and Exterior Paint

   All New Lush Carpeting

   Charming Enclosed Courtyard Extends 
the Living Area

   New Back Yard Verdant Lawn

   One Car Garage

Lovely Contemporary Palo Alto Home 
in the Palo Alto School System

I’VE BEEN BUSY IN 2011

Surprisingly Spacious 3 Bedrooms & 2 Baths with over 1800sf of Living Space

 650.465.5602
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ATHERTON

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 260 OAK GROVE AV $6,995,000
6 BR 6 BA Stunning estate on approx. 2.48 acres. | Sue 
Crawford, 650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 28 WALNUT AVENUE $1,295,000
3 BR 2 BA Fabulous remodel in Menlo Park School District. 
| Keri Nicholas, 650-323-7751

EAST PALO ALTO

SUN 1 - 4 2313 VINES CT $575,000
4 BR 2 BA Private court location. Spacious floorplan. | 
Maria & Fabiola Prieto, 650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 16 CARRIAGE CT $1,729,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Convenient C-D-S loc. Upgraded kitchen, 
baths. | Carol MacCorkle, 650.324.4456

LOS ALTOS HILLS

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 13914 MIR MIROU DR $6,250,000
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

ELEGANT ADULT LIFESTYLE!  $625,000
2 BR 2 BA Luxury Condominiums in Dwntwn PA. 55+ 
community. | Barbara Sawyer, 650.325.6161

TOP FLOOR W/MOUNTAIN VIEW  $499,000
1 BR 1 BA Very quiet loc. in active area. Don’t miss this! | 
Geraldine Asmus, 650.325.6161

PORTOLA VALLEY

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 100 PECORA WY $1,849,000
4 BR 3 full BA + 2 half New price! Contemporary home 
w/glorious views! | Karen Fryling/Rebecca Johnson, 
650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 211 GABARDA WY $1,695,000
5 BR 3 BA New price! Custom built contemporary w/
views. | Karen Fryling/Rebecca Johnson, 650.324.4456

SUN 2 - 5 106 RAMONA RD $749,000
2 BR 1 BA Serene Setting,Modern & Stylish updated inte-
rior. | David Formichi, 415.806.1010

REDWOOD CITY

FARM HILL ESTATES  $2,395,000
5 BR 4 full BA + 2 half Soaring ceilings, hardwood floors & 
bay views. | Tata Vahdatpour, 650.614.3500

OPEN BY APPOINTMENT, ATHERTON $7,995,000
7 BR 6.5 BA 2 level acres in W. Atherton. 8 car gar;1bd/1ba 
apt w/kit;pool & tennis court. 
Mary Jo McCarthy/Elizabeth Daschbach 650.614.3500

1359 ORANGE AV, MENLO PARK $1,798,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2.5 BA Lux 9yr old 1-level home exudes 
warmth, comfort, Old World quality & charm. 3bd+office/den 
Dan Ziony  650.325.6161

725 WILDWOOD LN, PALO ALTO $1,248,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2 BA Iconic California home. Appealling 
Duveneck neighborhood. Many upgrades. Serene garden. 
Carrie Ligozio/Stephanie Hewitt & Judy Decker 650.325.6161

212 SELBY LN, ATHERTON $1,579,000
Sun 1:30-4:30 6 BR 3.5 BA Elegant living room, gourmet 
kitchen overlooks the FR, separate office, and lovely yard. 
Keri Nicholas  650.323.7751

445 OAK GROVE AVE #11, MENLO PARK $729,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2 BA Downtown MP condo w/remod-
eled kitchen and baths featuring “green” materials. Pool. 
Billy McNair  650.324.4456

2455 CHABOT TE, PALO ALTO $998,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2 BA Wonderful South PA cul-de-
sac location. Bonus patio room overlooking sparkling pool. 
Jackie Copple  650.324.4456

1205 N. LEMON AVE., MENLO PARK $2,800,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 |  5 BR 4.5 BA Updated home on secluded lot 
w/enchanting gardens. 4BR suites w/BR & full BA downstairs. 
Valerie Soltau 650.614.3500

2335 SHARON RD, MENLO PARK $529,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 2 BA Tastefully updated condo in 
beautiful Sharon Hts. Bright,spacious. Garage,inside laundry.
John Fyten  650.325.6161

637 LYTTON AVE PALO ALTO $698.000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 2 BA Handsome, updated downtown 
condominium. Remodeled kitchen. Convenient location!
Carol MacCorkle  650.324.4456

1323 AMERICAN WAY, MENLO PARK $2,395,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3.5 BA Impressive new 3-level home; 
cul-de-sac; heated floors, sound & programmable lighting.
Tom LeMieux  650.323.7751

1344 TASSO ST, PALO ALTO $3,195,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 5 BR 3.5 BA Elegance, features and 
functionality in Palo Alto’s most sought after neighborhood!
Lan L. Bowling  650.328.5211

118 WYNDHAM DR, PORTOLA VALLEY  $1,397,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 3 BA Great location near town cen-
ter and trails. Sunny, flat lot w/fabulous mature landscaping.
 Jean & Chris Isaacson  650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 310 RUTHERFORD AV $895,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Darling home with flexible floor plan. | Valerie 

Soltau, 650.614.3500

SAT/SUN 1 - 4 1174 JUNIPERO AV $579,000
3 BR 2 BA Nice location on a quiet street. Cute curb 

appeal. | Cesar Cervantes, 650.328.5211

SUN 1:30-4:30 636 POPLAR  $536,000
3 BR 1 BA Private backyard. Hardwood floors. | Paul 

Skrabo, 650.614.3500

PRIME MOUNT CARMEL LOT!  $335,000
Beautiful lot (app. 6880sf) on a wonderful street. | Alexandra 

Von Der Groeben, 650.325.6161

WOODSIDE

PRIME LOCATION!  $29,000,000
Private 11+ acre property in central Woodside. | Susie 

Dews & Shena Hurley, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 275 JOSSELYN LN $8,900,000
4 BR 4 BA Almost 9 acres in Central Woodside w/superb 

views. | Deborah Kehrberg, 650.851.2666

ORIGINAL WOODSIDE ESTATE  $4,600,000
3 BR 3 BA 3 acres in central Woodside. Pool & heritage 

oaks. | Helen & Brad Miller, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 27 PRESTON RD $4,395,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Dramatic home with awe inspiring views. | 

Nino Gaetano, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2150 STOCKBRIDGE AVE $2,598,000
4 BR 2 BA Stunning remodel on 37,000 sf lot w/MP schools 

| Keri Nicholas, 650.323.7751

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 367 OLD LA HONDA RD $2,100,000
3 BR 2 BA 2+ usable acres with western hill views. | Steven 

Gray, 650.851.2666

SUN 2 - 4 18 STADLER DR $1,925,000
3 BR 3 BA 4+ ac w/custom house, stunning vws & guest 

house. | Molly Westrate, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 4 MONTICELLO CT $1,795,000
4 BR 3 BA Price Reduced! Pool w/spa, lawn & Koi pond. | 

Carla Priola-Anisman, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4 21 STARWOOD DR $1,495,000
3 BR 2 BA Wonderful views on 12.5 acres. Home built in 

1989. | Margot Lockwood, 650.851.2666

SUN 2 - 4 128 HUCKLEBERRY TRL $849,000
3 BR 2.5 BA + sep bonus room w/half bath. Newly built in 

2004. | Margot Lockwood, 650.851.2666

©2011 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity 

Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC. DRE License # 00313415

Visit our open homes this weekend.  For additional information on these properties, visit CaliforniaMoves.com.
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PALO ALTO  650.323 .1111  l  MENLO PARK  650.462 .1111  l  WOODSIDE  650.529 .1111  l  LOS ALTOS  650 .941.1111 

APR COUNTIES l  Santa  C lara  l  San Mateo  l  San Franc isco  l  Mar in  l  Sonoma  l  A lameda  l  Contra  Costa  l  Monterey  l  Santa  Cruz

Go to open.apr.com for the Bay Area’s only

complete online open home guide.

   WOODSIDE OFFICE 650.529.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
PALO ALTO  

Great opportunity to build a custom home on 55,000+/-sf 

lot with Palo Alto schools.   $3,195,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
LOS ALTOS  

Beautiful 5bd/3ba home with formal LR, DR and gourmet 

kitchen. Guest house, 26,000+/-sf lot.  $3,500,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
LOS ALTOS  

Exceptional 6bd/3.5ba home with gourmet kitchen offers 

timeless elegance and traditional appeal.   $2,295,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
PALO ALTO  

Charming 3bd/2ba Old Palo Alto home with formal entry, 

spacious rooms and plenty of windows.    $1,298,000

   MENLO PARK OFFICE 650.462.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
PALO ALTO  1190 Hamilton Ave

2bd/2ba, 2-story home with interiors by Bob Miller. 

Enchanting garden setting with spa terrace.   $2,380,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
PALO ALTO  

Stunning 4+bd/3ba home in prime Midtown. Close to 

schools, shopping and Mitchell Park.   $1,898,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
MOUNTAIN VIEW  1247 Springer Rd

Beautifully restored 1920's prairie-style home. 5bd/3ba 

with grand living room. Guest house.   $2,250,000

   MENLO PARK OFFICE 650.462.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
LOS ALTOS  391 S. Gordon Way

Beautifully remodeled 3bd/3ba home in fantastic location. 

Updated kitchen and private grounds.   $2,550,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
PALO ALTO  4263 Park Blvd

Bright and spacious 4bd/2ba home. Granite and abundant 

cabinetry in kitchen. Excellent schools.   $1,085,000

WHERE DO YOU WANT TO LIVE?
open .apr.com
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Marketplace fogster.comTM

THE PENINSULA’S  
FREE CLASSIFIEDS WEB SITE

Combining the reach of the Web with print 
ads reaching over 150,000 readers!

fogster.com is a unique web site offering FREE postings from communities throughout the Bay Area and 
an opportunity for your ad to appear in the Palo Alto Weekly, The Almanac and the Mountain View Voice.

Bulletin
Board

115 Announcements
PREGNANT? CONSIDERING  
ADOPTION? Talk with caring agency 
specializing in matching Birthmothers 
with Families nationwide. LIVING 
EXPENSES PAID. Call 24/7 Abby’s One 
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

Palo Alto, 4 BR/2 BA - $4700

Redwood City, 3 BR/2 BA - $3,500.00

Woodside, 3 BR/4+ BA - $7500

Woodside: 4BR/3BA  
Pvt. gated community, 10 min. to 
Woodside Elem. School and town. 
Next to park and trail. Contemp. home. 
$5,850. 650/851-7300

809 Shared Housing/
Rooms
ALL AREAS - ROOMMATES.COM  
Browse hundreds of online listings with 
photos and maps. Find your roommate 
with a click of the mouse! Visit: http://
www.Roommates.com. (AAN CAN

PA: Furn. Room  
Short term pref. WiFi, kit., laundry privs. 
$750. 650/444-3030

Palo Alto, 1 BR/1 BA

810 Cottages for 
Rent
MP: 1BR Loft  
Secluded west Menlo. Skylites in 
loft, tiled kit. and BA. Off street park-
ing. Utils incl. N/S, N/P. $1400 mo. 
650/854-3849.

815 Rentals Wanted
Rental for me and my 6 lb dog wa - 
1000-1400

Rental wanted  
Teacher Mom and 10 year old daughter 
need 2 BR apt or house for rent in Palo 
Alto. References/credit excellent. 

Retired professional Lady Seeks 
Cottage Other  
Do you need a driver for appt’s, airport 
etc. Would you consider less rent for 
my assistance? References.  
650-941-4714

820 Home Exchanges
Residential Architect/Creative

825 Homes/Condos 
for Sale
Redwood City  
Best Value Westside Redwood City

Redwood City, 4 BR/4+ BA - $1485000

830 Commercial/
Income Property
Shared Executive Space  
Extra Large office conveniently 
located in Mountain View. Gorgeous 
custom finishes throughout. Includes 
separate secretarial station plus 
many more amenties. The space is 
shared with two attorneys. $2,000/
month. Contact  
judy@jeffreyryanlaw.com

840 Vacation 
Rentals/Time Shares
Vacation Properties  
Advertise your vacation property in 240 
California newspapers for one low cost 
of $550. Your 25 word classified ad 
reaches over 6 million+ Californians. 
Free brochure call Elizabeth  
(916)288-6019. (Cal-SCAN)

House sitting

Residential Architect - Creative

850 Acreage/Lots/
Storage
Colorado: Owner Must Sell  
Beautiful New Mountain Cabin Was 
$450,000. Now $350,000. 40 Acres 
w/ Full Utilities. Close to Telluride 
and Montrose Trophy elk area. Direct 
access to Areas 61 and 62 and 
Uncompahgre Nat’l Forest. Fully fur-
nished w/ ATV-everything goes! Call 
315-271-7757. (Cal-SCAN)

Montana: 20 Acres  
Ranchlands must sell w/ Utilities. Was 
$49,900. Now $19,900 170 Acres 
-Borders BLM Was $299,900 Now 
$89,900 More property under $1,000/
acre Close to Roundup, Billings and 
Lewiston. The best elk and deer coun-
try! Call 888-361-3006. (Cal-SCAN)

995 Fictitious Name 
Statement
DATACOMM MANAGEMENT GROUP 
FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME 
STATEMENT 
File No.: 555516  
The following person (persons) is (are) 
doing business as: 
Datacomm Management Group at 
1618 Sand Hill Rd. #315, Palo Alto, CA 
94304, Santa Clara County. 
This business is owned by: An Individual.  
The name and residence address of the 
owner(s)/registrant(s) is(are): 
ALAN M. WARSHAW 
1618 Sand Hill Rd. #315 
Palo Alto, CA 94304-2052 
 Registrant/Owner began transacting 
business under the fictitious business 
name(s) listed herein on 4/13/1985. 
This statement was filed with the County 
Clerk-Recorder of Santa Clara County on 
August 31, 2011.  
(PAW Sep. 9, 16, 23, 30, 2011)

EDUCATIONAL TOOLS GROUP 
FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME 
STATEMENT 
File No.: 555517  
The following person (persons) is (are) 
doing business as: 
Educational Tools Group at 1618 Sand 
Hill Rd. #315, Palo Alto, CA 94304, 
Santa Clara County. 
This business is owned by: An Individual.  
The name and residence address of the 
owner(s)/registrant(s) is(are): 
ALAN M. WARSHAW 
1618 Sand Hill Rd. #315 
Palo Alto, CA 94304-2052 
 Registrant/Owner began transacting 
business under the fictitious business 
name(s) listed herein on 8/31/2011. 
This statement was filed with the County 
Clerk-Recorder of Santa Clara County on 
August 31, 2011.  
(PAW Sep. 9, 16, 23, 30, 2011)

DANNY’S AUTOGLASS SERVICES 
FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME 
STATEMENT 
File No.: 555588  
The following person (persons) is (are) 
doing business as: 
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
a Request for Special Notice (form 
DE-154) of the filing of an inventory 
and appraisal of estate assets or of 
any petition or account as provided in 
Probate Code section 1250. A Request 
for Special Notice form is available from 
the court clerk.
Attorney for Petitioner:
/s/ Richard M. Glantz 
1299 4th Street, Ste 205
San Rafael, CA 94901
(415)492-3414
(PAW Sep. 30, Oct. 7, 14, 2011)
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MONICA 
YEUNG ARIMA

650.614.3500
www.myarima.com

985 MARQUETTE LN  $639,800
Ready to move in, end unit quiet cul-de-sac, walking 
distance to shops, granite slab, new fl oor. Remod-
eled 3bd/2.5ba at the heart of Winston Square.

FOSTER CITY

HANNA SHACHAM

650.752.0767
hshacham@cbnorcal.com

PALO ALTO $4,895,000
Stunning new construction in prime Crescent Park 
locale! 5 BR/4.5 BA, 3,231 SF of living space. Beau-
tiful, fully landscaped lot of approx 8,300 SF.

CRESCENT PARK | EXCLUSIVE LISTING!

SEAN FOLEY

650-207-6005
sfoley@cbnorcal.com

308 OLIVE HILL LN  $5,998,000
Exclusive upper Olive Hill location! 5BR/5BA home, 1 
BR guest house, pool, 4-stall barn, pool, total remodel 
in 03. Gorgeous setting & very private!

WOODSIDE | OPEN SUNDAY

NANCY 
GOLDCAMP

650.400.5800
www.nancygoldcamp.com

737 TIANA LN  $849,000
2BR 2BA Beautifully updtd Lg sgl-level hm w/fam 
room/kitchen including appliances, lrg master ste, 2 
FP, high ceilings, attached 2-car gar.age

MOUNTAIN VIEW | BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED!

LYN JASON COBB

650.464.2622
lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

597 MILITARY WY  $2,288,000
This 4BR/3.5BA Barron Park home is move-in ready! 
Immaculate home built in 2004 w/fi rst class fi nishes. 
Flagstone patio, mature gardens w/fruit trees.

PALO ALTO | NEW PRICE! OPEN SUNDAY!

HANNA SHACHAM

650.752.0767
hshacham@cbnorcal.com

NEW CONSTRUCTION!  $7,750,000
Striking new contemporary 5BR/4+BA home w/7000SF 
on over 1AC. Includes guest house, pool & mountain 
views in prime PV locale! Completion October 2011.

PORTOLA VALLEY | COMING SOON!

DAN ZIONY

650.752.0808
www.DanZiony.com

1359 ORANGE AV  $1,798,000
Luxurious 9yr old custom designed/built Mediterra-
nean home exudes warmth, comfort, Old World qual-
ity & charm. 1-level fl oorplan, 3bd/2.5ba+offi ce/den.

MENLO PARK | NEW LISTING!

LAN L. BOWLING

650.520.3407
www.LanBowling.com

1344 TASSO ST  $3,195,000
5BR 3.5BA Elegant luxury in Professorville. 3 levels 
w/elevator, coffered ceilings, French doors, motor-
ized skylights, thermal-controlled wine cellar.

PALO ALTO | NEW LISTING!

STEPHANIE HEWITT 

650.619.7885

shewitt@cbnorcal.com

725 WILDWOOD LN  $1,248,000
3BR 2BA Iconic California home, appealing Duveneck 
nbrhd. Bright, sophisticated, many upgrades. Peaceful, 
environmentally friendly wrap-around garden.

PALO ALTO | NEW LISTING!

JOE & GINNY 
KAVANAUGH

650.269.1352
www.ginnykavanaugh.com

1 VISTA VERDE WY  $2,675,000
4BR/3BA Spacious hm w/stunning views + 2BR,2BA 
gsthse offer great fl exibility for living, working & en-
tertaining.Approx 2 3/4 acs. www.1VistaVerde.com

PORTOLA VALLEY

LAN L. BOWLING

650.520.3407
www.LanBowling.com

105 LAUREL AV  $1,099,500
Beautiful updated home with 2 bedrooms and 2 baths. 
Professionally landscaped yard. 5 minutes away from 
new Facebook headquarters. Walk to downtown PA.

WILLOWS / O’CONNER AREA | MUST SEE!

DIPALI SHAH

415.572.1595
Shah.DiPali@gmail.com

1290 UNIVERSITY AV  $3,100,000
Located in the prestigious Crescent Park neighbor-
hood of Palo Alto, this spacious 4 bed/3 bath home 
sits on a beautifully landscaped 12,000 sqft lot!

PALO ALTO | MUST SEE! HUGE DRIVEWAY

JACKIE COPPLE

650.465.9160
jcopple@cbnorcal.com

2455 CHABOT TE  $998,000
Wonderful South PA cul-de-sac location. 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths. Bonus patio room overlooking sparkling 
pool. Convenient to 101 but surprisingly quiet!

PALO ALTO | OPEN SAT/SUN!

JOE & GINNY 
KAVANAUGH

650.269.1352
www.ginnykavanaugh.com

187 BOLIVAR LN  $2,995,000
Approx. 3 acs w/ bay & valley views. Minutes to 
shops, trails,Stanford and excellent P.V. schools. 
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